© 2021 Kim Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.kimlighting.com
Page 1/9 Rev. 08/16/21
PGL8
FEATURES
•	 Patent pending edge-lit, drop lens optic
•	 The PGL8 offers exceptional uniformity and visual comfort with four
standard distribution patterns

Page 2/9 Rev. 08/16/21
PGL8
ORDERING GUIDE
HOUSING
PGL8
Housing Distribution LED Engine CCT/CRI 11 Voltage Color
PGL8 Parking
Garage
Luminaire
5C Type V Concentrated
5Q Type V Square
5R Type V Rectangular
ASY Asymmetric
5C, 5Q & 5R Distributions Only
128L-35  4500 lm
128L-55  6000 lm
128L-65  7500 lm
128L-85  9500 lm
128L-110  11500 lm
128L-130  13500 lm
ASY Distribution Only
64L-50  5000 lm
64L-70 6500 lm
64L-90 7500 lm
UNV Universal
120–277V
347 347V
480 480V
Control Options Options & Control Accessories
NX Standalone
NXOS-12F 2 NX Distributed Intelligence™, PIR Occupancy Sensor, Daylight Harvesting, Up To 12' Mounting Height
NXSP-30F 2 NX Distributed Intelligence™, PIR Occupancy Sensor, Daylight Harvesting, Up To 30' Mounting Height
NXOS924-12F 3 NX Distributed Intelligence™, PIR Occupancy Sensor with UL924 Dimming Bypass Module for Controls Override, Up To 12'
Mounting Height
NXSP924-30F 3 NX Distributed Intelligence™, PIR Occupancy Sensor with UL924 Dimming Bypass Module for Controls Override, Up To 30'
Mounting Height
NX Networked Wireless
NXWE 4 NX Distributed Intelligence™ Wireless Enabled (Module + Radio)
NXOSW-12F 4 NX Distributed Intelligence™ Wireless, PIR Occupancy Sensor, Dimming Daylight Harvesting, Up To 12' Mounting Height
NXSPW-30F 4 NX Distributed Intelligence™ Wireless, PIR Occupancy Sensor, Dimming Daylight Harvesting, Up To 30' Mounting Height
NXWE924 5 NX Distributed Intelligence™ Wireless Enabled with UL924 Dimming Bypass Module for Controls Override
NXOSW924-12F 5 NX Distributed Intelligence™ Wireless, PIR Occupancy Sensor with UL924 Dimming Bypass Module for Controls Override Up
To 12' Mounting Height
NXSPW924-30F 5 NX Distributed Intelligence™ Wireless, PIR Occupancy Sensor with UL924 Dimming Bypass Module for Controls Override Up
To 30' Mounting Height
wiSCAPE® Wireless
WIR Wireless Control, wiSCAPE®
WIRSC wiSCAPE® + Occupancy Sensor
WIR924 3 Wireless Control, wiSCAPE® with UL924 Dimming Bypass Module for Controls Override
WIRSC924 3 wiSCAPE® + Occupancy Sensor with UL924 Dimming Bypass Module for Controls Override
Sensor Controls
SCP-8F Remote Control Programmable Line Voltage Sensor (8–12' Recommended Mounting Height), use with SCPREMOTE
SCP-20F Remote Control Programmable Line Voltage Sensor (12–20' Recommended Mounting Height), use with SCPREMOTE
SCP924-8F 3 Programmable Sensor with UL924 Dimming Bypass Module for Controls Override (8–12' Recommended Mounting Height)
SCP924-20F 3 Programmable Sensor with UL924 Dimming Bypass Module for Controls Override (12–20' Recommended Mounting Height)
OCM 6 Microwave Occupancy Module (8-12' Recommended Mounting Height)
LLCM 6, 7 Limelight radio and occupancy sensor module (8-15' recommended mounting height)
SF Single Fuse 120, 277, 347
Line Volts
DF Double Fuse 208, 240, 480
Line Volts
PB22 8 Balanced Pendant J-Box and
Bird Shroud
PB21 9 Balanced Pendant J-Box and
Bird Shroud
WM Wall Mount
NU No Uplight
EM 5 Integral Battery Backup Unit
(16W)
SCPREMOTE Remote control for SCP